
S/N Registration ID Email Address Full Name Current Job Title Company/Organization Name
1 2024/CWEE/001 abdulrahmanabdulaziz894@gmail.com Abdulrahman Abdulaziz IT lead and Web Developer Haneefa International School
2 2024/CWEE/002 merhnabdul@gmail.com ABDURRAHMAN BATURE COMPUTER OPERATOR A9 INTERNET CAFE FUNTUA
3 2024/CWEE/003 umarmuhammadmakama76@gmail.com Umar Muhammad Makama Student A-I Vocational training institution of cyber security 
4 2024/CWEE/004 salisuiliyasu101@gmail.com Salisu Iliyasu Unemployed MBM Kokami Investment and GSM Clinic
5 2024/CWEE/005 ayannicholas@gmail.com Ayan Nicholas Cybersecurity Intern A-I Vocational Training Institutes of Cyber Security
6 2024/CWEE/006 omono.eribo@gmail.com Omono Eribo Intern A-I Vocational Training Institute of Cyber Security 
7 2024/CWEE/007 princeugo820@gmail.com EGBUTA GODSLOVE UGOCHUKWU Intern A-I Vocational Training Institute of Cyber-security
8 2024/CWEE/008 maabubakar360@gmail.com Muhammad Abdullahi Abubakar Student AIOVTI intern.
9 2024/CWEE/009 khaliphamustapha123@gmail.com Iliyasu Mustapha Iliyasu Student AIOVTIC
10 2024/CWEE/010 tabdulhakeem60@gmail.com Tajudeen Abdulhakeem Intern AIOVTIC
11 2024/CWEE/011 yusufay4u@gmail.com Yusuf Abubakar Yusuf IT Support Specialist Cellphone Connect Digital Solutions 
12 2024/CWEE/012 amy33375@gmail.com Ahmad Muhammad Principal Program Analyst NESREA
13 2024/CWEE/013 Nuruadebileje@gmail.com Nurudeen Oluwaseun Adebileje Penetration Tester CybExplore
14 2024/CWEE/014 pelumioyerinde0@gmail.com Oyerinde Oluwapelumi None None
15 2024/CWEE/015 yushannoor200@gmail.com Yushau Yusuf None None 
16 2024/CWEE/016 bsadulwahab@gmail.com Abdulwahab Saka Bayode Student A-I vocational Training institute of cybersecurity
17 2024/CWEE/017 abubakarisahai815@gmail.com Abubakar isah Trade Trader
18 2024/CWEE/018 isharqvip@gmail.com Ishaq Aliyu Still learning Aiovti
19 2024/CWEE/019 Zakariyya345@gmail.com Zakariyya DahIru Musa CYBER SECURITY student Maryam Abacha American university of Nigeria 
20 2024/CWEE/020 mukhtargaladeema@gmail.com Muhammad Mukhtar Bello Student Federal University Dutse 
21 2024/CWEE/021 sandeepchakravartty@gmail.com Sandeep Chakravartty Technical Lead Infosys Limited
22 2024/CWEE/022 rimauarzikasadiq@gmail.com SADIQ RIMAU Student Al hikmah University illorin 
23 2024/CWEE/023 astahoui820@gmail.com Asmae Tahoui Employee CTEC


